Rank Gen-
Sex-Cat

10,10, 1

11,11,2

12,12,5

13,13,6

14,14 ,6

15,15,7

16,16, 8

17,19

18,17 ,10

19,18, 11

20,19,12

21,20,13

22,21,14

23,22,15

24 ,23,7

25,24,3

26,25,4

27,26 ,8

30-49

18-29

30-49

30-49

18-29

18-29

30-49

30-49

18-29

50+

50+

18-29

18-29

30-49

30-49

30-49

30-49

30-49

30-49

30-49

30-49

30-49

30-49

18-29

50+

50+

18-29

Category Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

BIB

53

55

67

57

56

27

24

30

16

13

48

29

50

-

68

78

21

11

42

85

39

51

65

77

89

5

2

Name

ANAZTAZIOZ MYAQNIAHZ

MAQProz rnANTIKIOY

AAEZANAPOZ AMAPAZ

APIZTEIAHZ MAMNAAOMNOYAOX

AOANAZIOZ MAMAAOMNOYAOZ

IQANNHZ IQANNIAHZ

ANAZTAZIOZ APATANIAHX

XPHZTOZ IQANNIAHZ

AHMHTPHZ MNABAZIAHZ

MANNHZ FAroz

STAYPOX MIXAHAIAHE

MANQAHZ IQANNIAHZ

BAZIAEIOZ MMAMMATZEAIOZ

KYPIAKOX ABPAMOIAOY

AHMHTPIOZ ZAOYKAZ

ATMOZTOANOZ XANTZHZ

MATINA T'PHIOPIAAOY

ANTQONHZ BOYAIAPIAHZ

FEQPrIOx AOYMAZ

IQANNHXZ XONAPOTIANNHX

MIXAHA KONZTANTOYAHZ

AXTEPIOZ MMNOYPHX

MANATIQTHZ MOYAOYPHZ

XPIZETO®OPOZ TEOYADPAX

STE®ANOZ AHMAAHX

HPAKAHX AAEZANAPOY

MQProz AGANAZIAAH

Club

ALMA FITNESS SPOT

XQPIZ

NATKAAAY

GOUMENISSA

EYAOAOZ MOAYKAZTPOY

EYAOAOZ NMOAYKAZTPOY

KIAKIZ

BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL

OMAAA MAPAGQNIOY
FMANNITZQN

MNPOTYTNO KENTPO
NYMNAZTIKHZ

KOYPKOYPIKHZ TRAINING

ZAYO

Z.AY. 0.

OMG

ZAYO

®. 0. Z X TAYPOY

ALMA FITNESS SPOT

ZAY OEZZANONIKHZ

Start 22KM

0:00:01.594
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.117
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.990
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.124
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.854
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.647
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.950
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.044
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.204
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.117
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.797
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.647
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.924
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.234
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.917
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.917
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.854
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.374
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.117
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.307
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.117
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.474
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.470
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.854
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.117
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.384
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.470
(00:00:00)

Finish 22KM

2:05:03.484
(02:05:01)
2:09:05.904
(02:09:00)
2:15:42.194
(02:15:36)
2:17:50.290
(02:17:50)
2:23:47.150
(02:23:44)
2:23:56.217
(02:23:50)
2:24:54 637
(02:24:52)
2:24:54.864
(02:24:51)
2:25:00.757
(02:24:51)
2:27:29.387
(02:27:24)
2:27:52.014
(02:27:51)
2:28:14.144
(02:28:08)
2:36:56.784
(02:36:47)
2:37:54.440
(02:37:53)
2:38:54.174
(02:38:50)
2:39:39.607
(02:39:35)
2:40:50.367
(02:40:47)
2:41:56.974
(02:41:54)
2:43:28.957
(02:43:23)
2:45:52.307
(02:45:48)
2:46:08.900
(02:46:03)
2:48:18.964
(02:48:11)
2:49:50.367
(02:49:41)
2:50:35.364
(02:50:32)
2:50:42.124
(02:50:37)
2:53:30.187
(02:53:24)
2:55:16.657
(02:55:08)



Rank Gen-
Sex-Cat

28,27 ,16

29,2,17

30,28,18

31,29,5

32,30,19

33,31,6

34,32,20

35,33, 21

36,34 ,22

37,35,23

38,36,7

39,37,8

40,38, 24

41,39,9

42,40,9

43,41 ,25

44, 42,10

45,3,26

46,43, 27

47,44 ,10

48,4, 11

49,45, 11

50, 46,12

51,5,28

52,47 ,29

Category Gender

30-49

30-49

30-49

50+

30-49

50+

30-49

30-49

30-49

30-49

50+

50+

30-49

18-29

50+

30-49

18-29

30-49

30-49

50+

50+

18-29

18-29

30-49

30-49

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

BIB

7

44

86

84

76

83

17

88

43

35

20

87

66

82

58

12

37

62

61

81

38

52

31

Name

OEOAQPOZ APAMIMATZHX

MAPIA MAKPH

XPIZTO®OPOZ IQANNIAHZ

MOProz AIAXOYTHX

AGANAZIOX TZINTZIOAL

IQANNHZ OYZOYNIAHZ

ATTOZTOAOZ NOBANTXAKHX

AMNOZTOANOZ KAPANIKOAAZ

KQONZTANTINOZ MAITAAPHZ

FEQPI1Ox KAGETZHZ

PIZOZ TOYAAX

XAPANAMITOZ
AAAMTZINOIAOY

AGANAZIOZ PIFTANAZ

FEQPIIO% TEQPTAKAKHX

STEGANOZ MAMAAOMOYAOZ

MAPAZKEYAZ T'ABPIHAIAHZ

ATTEAOZ KOYPOYTIANNIAHZ

MANATIQTA NMAYAIAQY

TAZOZ MAYAIAHZ

AHMHTPIOX TKENTZOX

XPIZTINA NIKOAAOY

ZABBAZ KOYPTIAHZ

ANE=ANAPOZ MKAATZIAHZ
DNF

KQONZTANTINA MIMOYPAOYKA

AGANAZIOX KAPAMANIAHZ

Club

MEPAIA OEZ/NIKHZ

VOLTA RUNNING TEAM

ZAYKIAKIZ

EUROMEDICA M ENIKH
KAINIKH ©OEXZAAONIKHZ

KIAKIZ

ABB

$.0.2.ZIAHPOKAZTPOY

EYOZMOZ

EVOSMOS

KIAKIZ

ANE=APTHTOZ

THESSALONIKI
ZYANOIOx APOMEQON YTEIAX

KIAKIZ
ZAY KIAKIZ

Start 22KM

0:00:00.687
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.154
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.990
(00:00:00)
0:00:13.337
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.787
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.557
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.990
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.294
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.534
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.474
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.117
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.647
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.474
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.470
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.800
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.474
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.557
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.017
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.204
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.450
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.204
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.124
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.044
(00:00:00)
0:36:48.674
(00:00:00)

0:37:21.870
(00:00:00)

Finish 22KM

2:56:11.580
(02:56:10)
2:56:33.644
(02:56:31)
3:04:56.510
(03:04:50)

3:06:14.207
(03:06:00)
3:06:14.254
(03:06:07)

3:08:31.420
(03:08:27)
3:12:30.350
(03:12:23)
3:16:01.654
(03:15:58)

3:18:50.254
(03:18:40)

3:19:38.960
(03:19:31)
3:20:08.234
(03:20:03)

3:20:28.647
(03:20:23)

3:27:35.840
(03:27:28)
3:27:49.267
(03:27:40)

3:34:40.500
(03:34:32)

3:39:27.610
(03:39:20)

3:46:23.014
(03:46:19)

3:49:45.694
(03:49:45)

3:51:44.500
(03:51:35)

3:58:20.457
(03:58:08)

4:13:41.227
(04:13:32)



